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Concorrente

Di Benedetto Alfonso
Patti Giuseppe
Mazza Pietro

Nucci Clemente Dino
Gandolfo Pietro
Tripolino Giuseppe
Di Lorenzo Antonio
Trupiano Pierluigi
Alioto Giuseppe

La Rosa Valerio

Di Caro Antonio
Mirabile Maurizio
Argento Gerlando
Mirabile Gianni
Pellitteri Nazareno
Cammilleri Giuseppe
Pitruzzella Angelo
Arnone Salvatore
Valenti Gerlando
Fallea Giuseppe
Montana Lampo Gerlando
Amendolia Mauro
Cucchiara Giuseppe
Bruno Mariano
Calleia Stefano
Nastasi Andrea
Granata Dario

De Francisci Daniele
Lauricella Luca Salvatore
Molinari Vito

Gaetani Francesco

21°FABARIA RALLY - 26° RALLY DEI TEMPLI

1° Conduttore
Di Benedetto A.
Patti G.

Mazza P.

Nucci C. D.
Gandolfo P.
Tripolino G.

Di Lorenzo A.
Trupiano P.
Alioto G.

La Rosa V.

Di Caro A.
Mirabile M.
Argento G.
Mirabile G.
Pellitteri N.
Cammilleri G.
Pitruzzella A.
Arnone S.
Valenti G.
Fallea G.
Montana Lampo G.
Amendolia M.
Cucchiara G.
Bruno M.
Calleia S.
Nastasi A.
Granata D.

De Francisci D.
Lauricella Luca S.
Molinari V.
Gaetani F.

ELENCO ISCRITTI

2° Conduttore
Russo V.
Salvo N.
Picarella F.
Gelardi A.
Vaccarello A.
Montana Lampo G.
Cardella F.
Turra D.
Anastasi A.
Lo Verme G.
Cannella G.
Giannone G.
Frenda A.
Catalano G.
Grassadonio G.
Barbaro G.
Nobile A.
Vetro F.

Lo Piparo G.
Pirrera G.
Buscemi G.
Villari R.
Costanza A.
Messineo C.
Bongiovanni A.
Giacalone M.
Vitellaro A.
Barreca G.
Bosco G.
Beninati F.
Calderone C.

Marca Vettura
PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
MITRUBISHI EVO X
MITSUBISHI EVO Vi
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO W.
RENAULT CLIO W.
PEUGEOT 306
RENAULT CLIO W.
OPEL ASTRA
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS

S. 2000
S.2000
S.2000
S.1600
S.1600
N4
N4
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3

Scuderia

S.G.B. Rally

Phoenix

S.G.B. Rally

S.G.B. Rally
Sunbeam Motorsport
Trinacria Racing
Trinacria Racing
Phoenix

Messina Racing Team
Agrigento Rally Sport
Phoenix

Agrigento Rally Sport
Team Promotion
Agrigento Rally Sport
Trinacria Racing
Agrigento Rally Sport
Agrigento Rally Sport
S.G.B. Rally

S.G.B. Rally

S.G.B. Rally
Trinacria Racing
Messina Racing Team

PS Start

S.G.B. Rally

Asd Team del Mago
Agrigento Rally Sport
Trinacria Racing
S.G.B. Rally

Asd Team del Mago
Agrigento Rally Sport




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Livreri Antonio
Milioti Antonio
Accardo Antonino
Tinnirello Salvatore
Palumbo Giuseppe
Mingoia Biagio
Tropia Antonio

Riolo Salvatore
Morreale Gabriele
Brusca lvan

Faija Gaetano
Bologna Fabio
Patella Antonino
Pecoraro Salvatore
Vella Silvestro

La Manna Giuseppe
Foscolo Francesco
Centineo Carmelo
Padalino Piero Giuseppe
Antinoro Giuseppe
Valenza Salvatore
Gaetani Pepino
Palumbo Adriano
Moncada Piergiacomo
Francolino Gaetano
Migliore Davide
Cannino Giuseppe
Farina Salvatore

Di Puma Calogero
Fragale Paoclino
Ciaccio Rosolino
Pepi Giuseppe
Pirrello Onofrio
Fama Vittorio
Coriglie Michele
Posante Salvatore
Tuzzolino Francesco
Contrino Giovanni

Livreri A.
Milioti A.
Accardo A.
Tinnirello S.
Palumbo G.
Mingoia B.
Tropia A.
Riolo S.
Morreale G.
Bruscal |.
Faija G.
Bologna F.
Patella A.
Pecoraro S.
Vella S.

La Manna G.

Foscolo F.
Centineo C.

Padalino P.G.

Antinoro G.
Valenza S.
Gaetani P.
Palumbo A.
Moncada P.

Francolino G.

Migliore D.
Cannino G.
Farina S.

Di Puma C.
Fragale P.
Ciaccio R.
Pepi G.
Pirrello O.
Fama V.
Coriglie M.
Posante S.
Tuzzolino F.
Contrino G.

La Rocca C.
Di Caro R.
Natali M.
D'Alessandro E.
Terrana A.
Carrubba C.
Saieva R.
Alduina M.
Pitruzzella F.
Midulla 1.
Gaziano G.
Aliberto L.
Salemi M.
Saieva S.
Oliveri P.
Caramazza G.
La Torre S.
Barreca C.
Nobile V.
Vullo F
Chiappara A.
Amantia .
Vullo G.
Presti C.
Bellavia M.
Spand A.

Di Leonardo P.
Centinaro G.
Bellavista S.
La Bella A.
Guarneri M.
Giudice F.
Viola V.
Sgarlata G.
Piras M.

Di Vitale G.
Tuzzolino S.
Indelicato G.

U23 RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO W.
RENAULT CLIO W.
RENAULT CLIO W.
FIAT UNO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
ROVER MG 200
FIAT FANDA
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 205
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 205

u23 PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

u23 PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

N3
FN3
FN3
FN3
FN3

AB

AG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG

A5

A5
FAS
FA5
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS
FAS

N2

N2

N2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2

S.G.B. Rally
Asd Team del Mago
Agrigento Rally Sport

Esselle Competition Group
Asd Targa Racing Club
S.G.B. Rally

Asd Team del Mago
S.G.B. Rally

Phoenix

S.G.B. Rally

Asd Team del Mago
S.G.B. Rally

Phoenix

Esselle Competition Group
Agrigento Rally Sport
Trinacria Racing
S.G.B. Rally
Agrigento Rally Sport
S.G.B. Rally
Agrigento Rally Sport

Asd Team del Mago
Trinacria Racing
Trinacria Racing
Phoenix

S.G.B. Rally
Asd Team del Mago

Phoenix
Agrigento Rally Sport
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71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81

82
83

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

101
102

Bonomo Giovanni
Costanza Vincenzo
Ruggiero Claudio
Sciortino Gerlando
Vetro Stefano
Castro Salvatore
Canalella Salvatore
Vetro Giovanni
Sciarrotta Salvatore
Fanara Giovanni

Di Grazia Carmelo
Bellavia Ignazio

'RED DEVIL"
Pirrone Tommaso

Bonomo G.
Costanza V.
Ruggiero C.
Sciortino G.
Vetro S.
Castro S.
Canalella S.
Vetro G.
Sciarrotta S.
Fanara G.
Di Grazia C.
Bellavia I.

"RED DEVIL"
Pirrone T.

Costanza A.
Cusumano C.
Minio A.
Sorce S.
Vetro D.
Vetro M.
Scannella G.

Biondino G.M.

Curto P.
Marchica C.
Montante A.
Nobile G.

AUTOSTORICHE

Principato S.
Speciale G.

u23

PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
FIAT 600

FIAT 600

FIAT 500

PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

FIAT X19
Opel Kadett

FN2
FN2
AO
AO
FAO
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1

3° - 1600
3° - 2000

Team Promotion
S.G.B. Rally

PS Start

IL COMITATO ORGANIZZATORE




